CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-ACADIA (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor Location Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Total
ASCHAUER MARKUS CANMORE $3,906.57 $3,906.57
SELBY JOSHUA CALGARY $1,575.00 $1,575.00
HARTLEY CHRISTOPER CALGARY $900.00 $900.00
TANGUAY ROBERT CALGARY $700.00 $700.00
LAYCRAFT JAMES CALGARY $550.00 $550.00
KHERANI AMIN CALGARY $525.00 $525.00
COLLENS RICHARD JOHN CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
DINNING JAMES FRANCIS CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
HALLMAN CHAD BURROWS EDMONTON $500.00 $500.00
YUZWA GREGORY MICHAEL CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
BROVALD JUDY MARIE CALGARY $400.00 $400.00
WEYANT DAVID CALGARY $400.00 $400.00
ZIVOT MARK CALGARY $375.00 $375.00
COOLEY TED EDMUND CALGARY $350.00 $350.00
HANTIUK CAMERON ROSS CHESTERMERE $350.00 $350.00
MOSKOVITZ ROBERT CALGARY $350.00 $350.00
NAUGLER CHRISTOPHER CALGARY $350.00 $350.00
STEPHEN CINDY CALGARY $350.00 $350.00
STEWART BRENT CALGARY $350.00 $350.00
FARRIES JOHN KEITH CALGARY $250.00 $250.00
FLOOD SEAN CALGARY $250.00 $250.00
WENGER SCOTT JESTIN CALGARY $250.00 $250.00
BARRON GERALD L CALGARY $200.00 $200.00
ZACHER ERNEST LEONARD CALGARY $200.00 $200.00
VALLIANI SADIQ CALGARY $175.00 $2.00 $177.00
BERNARDO IVAN CALGARY $175.00 $175.00
BREEN RICK CALGARY $175.00 $175.00
DAVIS CHRISTOPHER SCOTT CALGARY $175.00 $175.00
GRANT BARBARA CALGARY $175.00 $175.00
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Contributor Location
GREGORY KENNETH BRUCE CALGARY
HOFFMAN GORDON J CALGARY
LEGATE EVAN GRAHAM CALGARY
MACDONALD MATTHEW CALGARY
JOSEPH

NANJI MOHAMED CALGARY
OLSEN GORDON JAMES CALGARY
RICHMOND DIANA JARDINE CALGARY
RITCEY ROBERT MURRAY CALGARY
WILSON BARRIE CALGARY

Totals:

Contributions $250.00 and under:
Contributions over $250.00:
Grand Totals:

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

CONSTITUENCY

Quarter 1

$100.00
$50.00

Quarter 1
$1,050.00
$2,000.00
$3,050.00

Quarter 2

Quarter 2

$350.00
$350.00
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Quarter 3

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

Quarter 3
$3,050.00
$9,475.00
$12,525.00

Quarter 4 YTD Total

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$100.00

$50.00

Quarter 4 YTD Totals

$250.00 $4,350.00
$5,008.57 $16,833.57
$5,258.57 $21,183.57

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability

and accuracy of this information.
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