

CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-ACADIA (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
ASCHAUER MARKUS	CANMORE				\$3,906.57	\$3,906.57
SELBY JOSHUA	CALGARY			\$1,575.00		\$1,575.00
HARTLEY CHRISTOPER	CALGARY			\$900.00		\$900.00
TANGUAY ROBERT	CALGARY			\$700.00		\$700.00
LAYCRAFT JAMES	CALGARY			\$550.00		\$550.00
KHERANI AMIN	CALGARY			\$525.00		\$525.00
COLLENS RICHARD JOHN	CALGARY	\$500.00				\$500.00
DINNING JAMES FRANCIS	CALGARY	\$500.00				\$500.00
HALLMAN CHAD BURROWS	EDMONTON			\$500.00		\$500.00
YUZWA GREGORY MICHAEL	CALGARY			\$500.00		\$500.00
BROVALD JUDY MARIE	CALGARY	\$400.00				\$400.00
WEYANT DAVID	CALGARY				\$400.00	\$400.00
ZIVOT MARK	CALGARY			\$375.00		\$375.00
COOLEY TED EDMUND	CALGARY			\$350.00		\$350.00
HANTIUK CAMERON ROSS	CHESTERMERE			\$350.00		\$350.00
MOSKOVITZ ROBERT	CALGARY			\$350.00		\$350.00
NAUGLER CHRISTOPHER	CALGARY		\$350.00			\$350.00
STEPHEN CINDY	CALGARY			\$350.00		\$350.00
STEWART BRENT	CALGARY			\$350.00		\$350.00
FARRIES JOHN KEITH	CALGARY	\$250.00				\$250.00
FLOOD SEAN	CALGARY				\$250.00	\$250.00
WENGER SCOTT JESTIN	CALGARY				\$250.00	\$250.00
BARRON GERALD L	CALGARY				\$200.00	\$200.00
ZACHER ERNEST LEONARD	CALGARY	\$200.00				\$200.00
VALLIANI SADIQ	CALGARY			\$175.00	\$2.00	\$177.00
BERNARDO IVAN	CALGARY			\$175.00		\$175.00
BREEN RICK	CALGARY			\$175.00		\$175.00
DAVIS CHRISTOPHER SCOTT	CALGARY			\$175.00		\$175.00
GRANT BARBARA	CALGARY			\$175.00		\$175.00

Report Date: 2024-05-11 Page: 1 Data effective date: 2020-04-06



CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-ACADIA (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
GREGORY KENNETH BRUCE	CALGARY			\$175.00		\$175.00
HOFFMAN GORDON J	CALGARY			\$175.00		\$175.00
LEGATE EVAN GRAHAM	CALGARY			\$175.00		\$175.00
MACDONALD MATTHEW JOSEPH	CALGARY			\$175.00		\$175.00
NANJI MOHAMED	CALGARY			\$175.00		\$175.00
OLSEN GORDON JAMES	CALGARY			\$175.00		\$175.00
RICHMOND DIANA JARDINE	CALGARY			\$175.00		\$175.00
RITCEY ROBERT MURRAY	CALGARY	\$100.00				\$100.00
WILSON BARRIE	CALGARY	\$50.00				\$50.00

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:	\$1,050.00		\$3,050.00	\$250.00	\$4,350.00
Contributions over \$250.00:	\$2,000.00	\$350.00	\$9,475.00	\$5,008.57	\$16,833.57
Grand Totals:	\$3,050.00	\$350.00	\$12,525.00	\$5,258.57	\$21,183.57

^{*} Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-05-11 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2020-04-06